
 

 

Please visit our website http://www.crc.uct.ac.za/crc/home to register online for any of the 
abovementioned courses or click on the following link: CRC courses - electronic registration forms 

 

***Kindly note the following important points*** 

GCP COURSES: 
 GCP Beginners Course – R2 000 per person, payment to be made in advance please. 
 GCP Refresher Course – R1 000 per person, payment to be made in advance please. 

 
MMed Research Methods Courses: 
 No charge, but a “no show” policy will be instituted if you do not cancel within 48 hours. 
 In preparation for these workshops, please enrol for the free, online MOOCS course, via the 

following link: Understanding Clinical Research: Behind the Statistics 
 Please ensure that you arrive at the workshop with a research question/topic in mind. 

 
MMed Supervisor Courses: 
 No charge, but a “no show” policy will be instituted if you do not cancel within 48 hours. 

 
 
 
 
 
For further information, please email Faldeelah Fisher at crc@uct.ac.za or call 021 650 1975 

             UCT CLINICAL RESEARCH CENTRE - course calendar | 2017

DATE TIME COURSE TITLE VENUE

GCP COURSES

Fri, 03 Feb 2017 08:00 - 16:30 GCP Refresher Course GSH, Kleinschuur LT
   
Thurs, 16 Feb 2017 
Fri,     17 Feb 2017 08:00 - 16:30 GCP Beginners Course (2 day course) GSH, Kleinschuur LT

  
Thurs, 01 Jun 2017 
Fri,     02 Jun 2017 08:00 - 16:30 GCP Beginners Course (2 day course) GSH, Kleinschuur LT

  
Fri, 23 June 2017 08:00 - 16:30 GCP Refresher Course GSH, Kleinschuur LT

MMMED RESEARCH METHODS COURSES

Fri, 03 Mar 2017  
Fri, 10 Mar 2017 08:00 - 17:30 MMMED Research Methods Course GSH, Kleinschuur LT

Fri, 16 Aug 2017  
Fri, 23 Aug 2017

08:00 - 17:30 MMMED Research Methods Course GSH, Kleinschuur LT

MMED SUPERVISORS COURSE

Wed, 01 Mar 2017 13:00 - 17:30 Essentials for the Clinical Research Superviosr GSH, Kleinschuur LT
   
Thurs, 03 Aug 2017 13:00 - 16:30 Essentials for the Clinical Research Superviosr GSH, Kleinschuur LT
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